THE DATASHEET OF
LSCNA2012KKT1R0MA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REMINDERS
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
■ Safety Design
When using our products for high safety and/or reliability-required equipment or circuits, please fully perform safety and/or reliability
evaluation. In addition, please install (i) systems equipped with a protection circuit and a protection device and/or (ii) systems

W
L
e
T
W
L
e
T
▶ This catalog contains the typical specification only due to the limitation of space. When you consider the purchase of our products, please check our specification.
For details of each product (characteristics graph, reliability information, precautions for use, and so on), see our Web site (http://www.ty-top.com/) .
CATALOG 2022
 for General Electronic Equipment
■PART NUMBER
●1005 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCNB1005EETR10MB MCEE1005TR10MHN RoHS 0.10 ±20％ 50 41 2.0 2.0 1 0.55
LSCNB1005EETR22MB MCEE1005TR22MHN RoHS 0.22 ±20％ 80 65 1.6 1.6 1 0.55
LSCNB1005EETR47MB MCEE1005TR47MHN RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 140 114 1.2 1.2 1 0.55
LSCNB1005EET1R0MB MCEE1005T1R0MHN RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 300 244 1.0 0.8 1 0.55
●1210 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCNB1210EKTR47MB MCEK1210TR47MHN RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 82 70 2.3 1.6 1 0.50
LSCNB1210EKT1R0MB MCEK1210T1R0MHN RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 179 157 1.5 1.1 1 0.50
LSCNB1210EKT1R5MB MCEK1210T1R5MHN RoHS 1.5 ±20％ 240 200 1.2 0.9 1 0.50
●1412 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCND1412FETR33MC MCFE1412TR33MJB RoHS 0.33 ±20％ 32 29 5.0 3.7 1 0.65
LSCND1412FETR47MC MCFE1412TR47MJB RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 42 39 3.0 3.1 1 0.65
●1608 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCNA1608FKTR24MA MCFK1608TR24M RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 50 40 2.3 2.1 1 0.60
LSCNA1608FKTR47MA MCFK1608TR47M RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 85 69 1.9 1.6 1 0.60
LSCNA1608FKT1R0MA MCFK1608T1R0M RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 224 182 1.5 0.9 1 0.60
LSCNE1608FETR24MA MCFE1608TR24MG RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 100 75 2.6 1.5 1 0.65
LSCNE1608FETR47MA MCFE1608TR47MG RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 150 114 2.0 1.2 1 0.65
LSCNE1608FET1R0MA MCFE1608T1R0MG RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 340 270 1.4 0.8 1 0.65
LSCNB1608HKTR24MD MCHK1608TR24MKN RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 24 20 4.3 3.7 1 0.80
LSCNB1608HKTR47MD MCHK1608TR47MKN RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 43 38 3.3 2.7 1 0.80
LSCNB1608HKTR56MD MCHK1608TR56MKN RoHS 0.56 ±20％ 55 45 2.7 2.6 1 0.80
LSCNB1608HKT1R0MD MCHK1608T1R0MKN RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 110 89 2.2 1.6 1 0.80
LSCNB1608HKT1R5MD MCHK1608T1R5MKN RoHS 1.5 ±20％ 200 160 1.7 1.3 1 0.80
LSCNB1608HKT2R2MD MCHK1608T2R2MKN RoHS 2.2 ±20％ 292 237 1.5 1.2 1 0.80
LSCNB1608KKTR24MA MCKK1608TR24M N RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 38 35 2.8 2.6 1 1.00
LSCNB1608KKTR47MA MCKK1608TR47M N RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 55 44 2.4 2.0 1 1.00
LSCNB1608KKT1R0MA MCKK1608T1R0M N RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 123 100 2.0 1.3 1 1.00
●2012 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCNA2012HKTR24MA MCHK2012TR24M RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 24 19 4.32 3.60 1 0.80
LSCNA2012HKTR47MA MCHK2012TR47M RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 36 30 3.21 3.15 1 0.80
LSCNA2012HKT1R0MA MCHK2012T1R0M RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 111 90 2.26 1.47 1 0.80
LSCNA2012KKTR24MA MCKK2012TR24M RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 25 20 6.2 4.0 1 1.00
LSCNA2012KKTR47MA MCKK2012TR47M RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 39 32 4.5 3.1 1 1.00
LSCNA2012KKT1R0MA MCKK2012T1R0M RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 90 73 3.6 2.1 1 1.00
LSCNE2012HKTR11MD MCHK2012TR11MKG RoHS 0.11 ±20％ 12 9.1 6.9 5.8 1 0.80
LSCNE2012HKTR24MD MCHK2012TR24MKG RoHS 0.24 ±20％ 17 14 6.0 4.8 1 0.80
LSCNE2012HKTR47MD MCHK2012TR47MKG RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 32 26 4.8 4.0 1 0.80
LSCND2012HKTR47MD MCHK2012TR47MKB RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 26 21 4.8 4.0 1 0.80
●2016 type
（max.） （typ.）
LSCNE2016FETR47MCB MCFE2016TR47MJG B RoHS 0.47 ±20％ 45 40 4.0 3.2 1 0.65
LSCNE2016FETR68MCB MCFE2016TR68MJG B RoHS 0.68 ±20％ 60 50 3.0 2.5 1 0.65
LSCNE2016FET1R0MCB MCFE2016T1R0MJG B RoHS 1.0 ±20％ 70 60 2.8 2.3 1 0.65
※Idc1 is the DC value at which the initial L value is decreased within 30% by the application of DC bias. （at 20℃）
※Idc2 is the DC value at which the temperature of element is increased within 40℃ by the application of DC bias. （at 20℃）
DC Resistance
［mΩ］